7.00 a.m.
8.00 a.m.
9.00 a.m.
10.00 a.m.
11.00 a.m.
12.00 a.m.
1.00 p.m.
2.00 p.m.
3.00 p.m.
4.00 p.m.
5.00 p.m.
6.00 p.m.
7.00 p.m.
8.00 p.m.
9.00 p.m.

10.00 p.m.

Day1

ity
s

Arrival to Madrid &
transportation to
residence

Facilities Tour
Warm up session

Free time

WELCOME MEETING

Day 2

Wake up & Breakfast

Free time
Training with
local coaches

T 4

—

Lunch

Transportation

LA LIGA game*

4

LALIGA

Transportation

Day 3

Wake up & Breakfast

Free time
Training with

local coaches

T 4

——

Transportation

Match against

local team**

~oCI]

Transportation

* LA LIGA game is expected, it could change depend of the official time
** Expected to close a final agreement with Atletico de Madrid

Day 4

|- —— —=——— ————————:]
Wake up & Breakfast

Free time

Training with

local coaches

Visit & Dinner
in Madrid

Transportation

Day 5

Wake up & Breakfast

Free time
Training with

local coaches

L
Lunch

Transportation
Training with

local teams**

Transportation

Day 6

Wake up & Breakfast

= I o e S
Free time .,

e P

Transportation

ATLETICO DE MADRID DAY
(Private visit to the stadium,
to the training facilities &
training with the academy)

* * *

*pvz’
*

*'I

Transportation

-

= 2N

‘&i : : _r.-‘..
~ Freetime

Transportation

Day 7

Wake up & Breakfast

| b

—

SR
Freetime

Training with

local coaches

T T
-~ Freetime

e ol

Lunch at the college

Ly LIS

.

-
-

Transportation

Small

Tournament

Transportation

Day 8

Wake up & Breakfast

Free time

Transportation

SANTIAGO
BERNABEU TOUR

LEGENDS MUSEUM

** LEGENDS

The Home of Football
PrcuntﬂdbrLALlBA

DINNER at “Lalila 29"

Transportation

Day 9

Wake up & Breakfast

Transportation

Flight
back

MADRID



