AGENDA

	Day 1	Day 2	Day 3	Day 4	Day 5	Day 6	Day 7	Day 8	Day 9
7.00 a.m.									Wake up & Breakfast
8.00 a.m.	Arrival to Madrid & transportation to residence	Wake up & Breakfast	Wake up & Breakfast	Wake up & Breakfast	Wake up & Breakfast	Wake up & Breakfast	Wake up & Breakfast	Wake up & Breakfast	Transportation
9.00 a.m.		Free time	Free time	Free time	Free time	Free time	Free time	Free time Transportation	
10.00 a.m.		Training with		Training with local coaches	Training with local coaches	Transportation ATLETICO DE MADRID DAY	Training with local coaches		
11.00 a.m.		local coaches							
12.00 a.m.							Free time		A.
1.00 p.m.		OVE -	UVE			(Private visit to the stadium, to the training facilities &	Lunch at the college	SANTIAGO	
2.00 p.m.	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	training with the academy)	Transportation	BERNABEU TOUR	
3.00 p.m.	Facilities Tour Warm up session Free time WELCOME MEETING	Rest & Free time	Rest & Free time	Visit & Dinner in Madrid	Free time		Small Tournament		Flight back
4.00 p.m.		Transportation	Transportation		Transportation				
5.00 p.m.		LA LIGA game*	Match against		Training with			LEGENDS MUSEUM	
6.00 p.m.		4	local team**		local teams** Transportation	I I I	:: LEGENDS		
7.00 p.m.		LALIGA	2:3		$\mathbb{P} \oplus \mathbb{Q}$	Eron time		The Home of Football Presented by LALIGA	
8.00 p.m.		Transportation	Transportation			Free time		DINNER at "Lalila 29"	
9.00 p.m.	Dinner at the college	Dinner at the college	Dinner at the college		Transportation	Transportation	Transportation		
10.00 p.m.	Bed	Bed	Bed	Transportation	Dinner at the college	Dinner at the college	Dinner at the college	Transportation	

^{*} LA LIGA game is expected, it could change depend of the official time

** Expected to close a final agreement with Atletico de Madrid